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Name    SENE/FENE  Location    Email Address     Telephone Number 
 
Bickford, Glen   SENE   Bayport   glen@resolveconflictnow.net   (507) 269-9079 
 
Bledsaw, Lynette  SENE   Edina    lbledsaw@lbledsawlaw.com   (952) 975-9962 
 
Braaten, Gena   SENE   Chaska    gena@braatenlawyers.com   (952) 448-4747 
 
Bradley, Dorothy  SENE   Hutchinson   dpbradley@mhslaw.com   (320) 587-2046 
 
Garelick, Michael  SENE   Minnetonka   lifecyclemediation@gmail.com  (952) 925-0000 
 
Goetz, Jim   SENE   Edina    goetz@goetzdisputeresolution.com  (952) 240-8949 
 
Hariman, Jean   SENE   Minneapolis   jlhgal98@aol.com    (612) 508-3980 
 
Honsey, Dan   SENE/FENE  Hutchinson   dhonsey@kraftwalser.com   (320) 587-8150 
 
Horrisberger, Paul  SENE   Mankato   phorrisberger@hickorytech.net  (507) 340-7504 
 
Johnson, Terryl  FENE   Burnsville   terryl@divorcefinancialdirections.com (952) 431-0805 
 
Julius, Debra   SENE   Prior Lake   debra@juliuslawoffices.com   (952) 440-2700 
 
Laurence, Jim   SENE   St. Paul   jameslaur@comcast.net    (612) 353-7049  
  
Manning, Jamie  SENE   Chanhassen   jamie.l.manning@gmail.com   (952) 401-9291  
 
Nokes, Scott   FENE   Glencoe/Hutchinson  snokes@glencoelaw.com   (320) 864-4800 
 
Scotting, Troy   SENE   Hutchinson   scotting@hutchtel.net    (320) 234-6065 
 
Swanson, Sara   SENE/FENE  Hutchinson/Grand Rapids sara@saraswansonlawoffice.com  (218) 999-5520 
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Thiemann, Jason  SENE/FENE  Waconia   jmthiemann@mhslaw.com   (952) 442-7755 
 
Webster, Ruth Ann  SENE   New Ulm   pmraw2@comcast.net    (507) 766-3527 
 
Winters, Jody   SENE/FENE  Glencoe   jwinters@goslawfirm.com   (320) 864-5142  
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